
Platz Name Vorname Verein Jhg LG LG 3-St. LG LG 3-St. LG LG 3-St.

1 Paula Ströbel SSG Wittlage 01 189 581 770

2 Anna-Carlotta Mohrmann SV Rhadereistedt 01 191 567 758

3 Miriam Schulte SV Bohmte 00 191 559 750

4 Luise Meinking SV Ladekop 01 186 560 746

5 René Huy NSG Nordhorn 01 182 558 740

6 Nico Borchers SV Godensholt 02 160 546 706

7 Ina Winkler SV Voltlage Weese 01 167 531 698

8 Sophia Kuck SGI Steinkirchen 01 162 524 686

9 Kristina Janentzky SV Ladekop 02 159 525 684

10 Greta Junge SGI Steinkirchen 01 160 524 684

11 Ole van Rüschen SV Godensholt 02 155 496 651

12 Hennes Dehmel Sgi Steinkirchen 00 121 403 524

13 Björn Heidorn SV Kirchdorf 01 504 504

14 Lukas Harms SV Godensholt 01 475 475

15 Pia Tobaben SV Apensen 00 0

16 Thalia Goßling SV Holterfehn 00 0

17 Henrike Minners SV Ladekop 01 0

18 Alexandra Zilch SV Voltlage Weese 01 0

19 Felix Schawaller SV Apensen 02 0
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Platz Vorname Name Verein Jg. m/w St1 St2 Gesamt

1 Tjark Liestmann SV Ladekop 00 m 89 95 184

2 Hennes Dehmel Sgi Steinkirchen 00 m 60 61 121

1 Miriam Schulte SV Bohmte 00 w 95 96 191

2 Stine Gode SV Langenberg 00 w 84 87 171

3 Jördis Delger Sgi Steinkirchen 00 w 0

4 Pia Tobaben SV Apensen 00 w 0

5 Thalia Goßling SV Holterfehn 00 w 0

1 René Huy NSG Nordhorn 01 m 89 93 182

2 Marcel Denker SV Bramstedt 01 m 0

3 Lukas Harms SV Godensholt 01 m 0

4 Björn Heidorn SV Kirchdorf 01 m 0

1 Anna-Carlotta Mohrmann SV Rhadereistedt 01 w 96 95 191

2 Paula Ströbel SSG Wittlage 01 w 97 92 189

3 Luise Meinking SV Ladekop 01 w 92 94 186

4 Charlotte Goldmeyer SV Atter 01 w 85 86 171

5 Ina Winkler SV Voltlage Weese 01 w 83 84 167

6 Sophia Kuck SGI Steinkirchen 01 w 79 83 162

7 Lea Goldmeyer SV Atter 01 w 85 76 161

8 Greta Junge SGI Steinkirchen 01 w 78 82 160

9 Henrike Minners SV Ladekop 01 w 0

10 Alexandra Zilch SV Voltlage Weese 01 w 0

1 Nico Borchers SV Godensholt 02 m 84 76 160

2 Ole van Rüschen SV Godensholt 02 m 73 82 155

3 Marlon Radtke SV Kirchdorf 02 m 56 55 111

4 Felix Schawaller SV Apensen 02 m 0

5 Philipp Lütjen SV Apensen 02 m 0

1 Kristina Janentzky SV Ladekop 02 w 80 79 159

1 Robin Mertens SV Voltlage Weese 03 m 88 89 177

2 Timo Tobaben SV Apensen 00 m 76 78 154

3 Benjamin Nienaber SV Godensholt 03 m 74 71 145

4 Steffen Meyer SV Ladekop 03 m 69 71 140

5 Witte Michel NSG Nordhorn 03 m 0

1 Pia Goldmeyer SV Atter 03 w 85 85 170

2 Finja Kölling SV Bramstedt 03 w 75 91 166

3 Antonia Dempewolf SV Bramstedt 03 w 77 82 159

4 Maira Hauschild SV Apensen 03 w 74 76 150

5 Ramona Haase SV Groß Lessen 03 w 67 72 139

6 Sophia Kölsch Sv Bramstedt 03 w 70 61 131

7 Tabea Ropers SV Apensen 03 w 63 65 128

8 Kimberly Kerk NSG Nordhorn 03 w 0

1 Melissa Krull SV Bramstedt 04 w 80 85 165

2 Aileen Glaue SV Bramstedt 04 w 78 64 142

3 Celina Kuck SGI Steinkirchen 04 w 72 67 139

4 Janna Meinking SV Apensen 04 w 68 60 128

5 Swantje Wolf SV Apensen 04 w 0
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Platz Vorname Name Verein Jg. m/w Kn1 Kn2 Li1 Li2 St1 St2 Gesamt

1 Hennes Dehmel Sgi Steinkirchen 00 m 65 69 77 72 65 55 403

1 Miriam Schulte SV Bohmte 00 w 95 94 96 93 87 94 559

2 Pia Tobaben SV Apensen 00 w 0

3 Thalia Goßling SV Holterfehn 00 w 0

1 René Huy NSG Nordhorn 01 m 85 94 96 98 92 93 558

2 Björn Heidorn SV Kirchdorf 01 m 83 77 88 93 85 78 504

3 Lukas Harms SV Godensholt 01 m 81 78 87 79 79 71 475

1 Paula Ströbel SSG Wittlage 01 w 93 98 100 100 94 96 581

2 Anna-Carlotta Mohrmann SV Rhadereistedt 01 w 94 95 99 100 85 94 567

3 Luise Meinking SV Ladekop 01 w 92 90 97 99 91 91 560

4 Ina Winkler SV Voltlage Weese 01 w 85 90 91 90 89 86 531

5 Sophia Kuck SGI Steinkirchen 01 w 84 86 93 91 83 87 524

6 Greta Junge SGI Steinkirchen 01 w 90 86 96 92 80 80 524

7 Henrike Minners SV Ladekop 01 w 0

8 Alexandra Zilch SV Voltlage Weese 01 w 0

1 Nico Borchers SV Godensholt 02 m 86 94 93 92 89 92 546

2 Ole van Rüschen SV Godensholt 02 m 85 83 85 83 72 88 496

3 Felix Schawaller SV Apensen 02 m 0

1 Kristina Janentzky SV Ladekop 02 w 86 83 91 93 88 84 525

1 Robin Mertens SV Voltlage Weese 03 m 95 93 87 275

2 Benjamin Nienaber SV Godensholt 03 m 79 79 75 233

3 Witte Michel NSG Nordhorn 03 m 0

4 Steffen Meyer SV Ladekop 03 m 0

1 Antonia Dempewolf SV Bramstedt 03 w 92 89 94 275

2 Maira Hauschild SV Apensen 03 w 89 94 87 270

3 Ramona Haase SV Groß Lessen 00 w 71 86 78 235

4 Tabea Ropers SV Apensen 03 w 83 93 57 233

5 Kimberly Kerk NSG Nordhorn 03 w 0

1 Celina Kuck SGI Steinkirchen 04 w 90 97 74 261

2 Janna Meinking SV Apensen 04 w 73 93 69 235

3 Swantje Wolf SV Apensen 04 w 0

NWDSB Schüler Cup 2014
Luftgewehr Dreistellung
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